MENU » INSIDER BAR

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

900 P.

STRAWBERRY SUNDAE JAPANESE DRY

Onegin Vodka, Strawberry, Ice Cream Roku Gin, Matcha, Rice, Sake Vermouth

ROSE MODERNISM

Angelica root, Rosa, Grapefruit, Cremant Rosé Courvoisier VS, Cacao, Palo Santo soda

MILK+HONEY UMAMI MARY

Roku Gin, Milk Oolong, Honey, Banana Onegin Vodka, Shiitake Mushrooms, Parsley, Black Cardamom, Tomatoes
Water, Sriracha

ORIENTAL AMERICANO

SWEETY DREAMS
Martini Bitter, Vermouth Mix, Sake Yuzu, Coffee Kombucha

Roku gin, Sweety, Sagan Dalya, Grapefruit

SEA (LIMITED)

TANGERINE SOUR
Havana Club 3, Sea Urchin, Sea Buckthorn, Lime, Honey

Pisco, Double Mandarin, Cinnamon
TOKYO HIGHBALL

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve, Rice Soda

BACCARAT NEGRONI
1300 P.

TRUFFLE NEGRONI PATCHOULI NEGRONI

Courvoisier VS, Cocchi Barolo, Cocchi di Torino, Martini Bitter, Truffle, Roku Gin, Cocchi Rosa, Cocchi Americano, Martini Bitter, Patchouli, Coconut
Sandalwood Water

PISTACHIO BOULEVARDIER LOOMI NEGRONI

Makers Mark, Carpano Rosso, Martini Bitter, Pistachio Loomi, Angelica, Lemongrass, Suze, Fino Sherry, Cocchi Americano

CLASSIC TWIST



https://insiderbar.ru/

900 P.

RUM FASHIONED

Brugal 1888, Pedro Ximenez, Cacao Bitter, Banana

PORTO RONCO ACACIA BARREL

Havana Club 3, Cocchi Barolo, Porto Tawny, Sandalwood

NON-ALCOHOLIC

600 P.

LILATEA

Banana Fresh Juice, Coconut Water, Masala Tea

MORNING SODA

Grapefruit, Coffee Soda

BOULEVARDIER

Makers Mark N/A, Martini Bitter N/A, Carpano N/A

COFFEE KOMBUCHA

Fermented Costa Rica coffee

FOOD

OYSTER MUSHROOM WITH POTATO MOUSSE AND
TRUFFLE

CHICKEN LIVER PATE

PICKLED FLANK STEAK WITH SPINACH

PUMPKIN SEED HUMMUS 450 p.

KOREAN STYLE CURED HALIBUT WITH PICKLED QUINCE 500 p.

BEEF TARTARE WITH BLACK CAVIAR 1100 p.

PICKLED OLIVES 200 p.




WINE BY GLASS

150 ml

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
ELS VINYERONS VINS NATURALS ULLS DE MEL

CHATEAU TOUR DES GENDRES PETILLANT
NATURELEXTRA BRUT

BERNABELEVA NAVAHERREROS

DORNACH PATRICK UCCELLI "9"

SPARKLING WINE
750 m

CORPINAT LLOPART MICROCOSMOS ROSE BRUT

NATURE RESERVA
MOVIA PURO

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE

WHITE WINE

750 ml

MUCHADA-LECLAPART UNIVERS
BRAUNEBERGER JUFFER RIESLING KABINETT

DOMAINE ETIENNE ET SEBASTIEN RIFFAULT
AUKSINIS SANCERRE

RED WINE

750 ml

TENUTA MACCHIAROLA UNODINOI

1300 p.

1000 p.

900 p.

1000 p.

1200 p.

6500 p.

9000 p.

17500 p.

8500 p.

6500 p.

10 500 p.

6900 p.



A. CHRISMANN

DOMAINE DE L'OCTAVIN CHEZ JEAN MARC

WHISKY

50 ml

WHISKY, SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12YO
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12YO
MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12YO
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15YO

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK

WHISKY, BLEND

NAKED GROUSE MALT
CHIVAS REGAL 15

BALLANTINE'S 7 BOURBON FINISH

JAPANESE WHISKY

HAKUSHU 12YO

HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE
YAMAZAKI 12YO

HIBIKI HARMONY

TOKI

950 p.

850 p.

850 p.

1350 p.

500 p.

500 p.

950 p.

500 p.

1600 p.

1500 p.

2100 p.

1400 p.

700 p.

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
LAPHROAIG 10YO

BOWMORE 12YO

HIGHLAND PARK 12YO

SAMAROLI "MACDUFF" SHERRY 1997

WHISKY, BOURBON

MAKERS MARK

KNOB CREEK 9YO

IRISH WISKY

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

5500 p.

9500 p.

850 p.

850 p.

800 p.

750 p.

6900 p.

500 p.

1000 p.

650 p.



RUM

50 ml

BRUGAL 1888
BRUGAL EXTRA VIEJO

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS

TEQUILA
50 ml

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

Blanco

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

Reposado

VODKA

50 ml

ONEGIN
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

GIN

50 ml

650 p.

500 p.

400 p.

500 p.

800 p.

500 p.

400 p.

500 p.

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION

BACARDI 10

SAMAROLI, DEMERARA DARK 2003

500 p.

850 p.

500 p.

3500 p.



ROKU
SIPSMITH

OXLEY

COGNAC

50 ml

COURVOISIER VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

CALVADOS

50 ml

CRISTIAN DROIN VSOP

BITTER
50 ml

MARTINI BITTER

VERMOUTH

50 ml

MARTINI RUBINO

500 p.

700 p.

600 p.

600 p.

900 p.

900 p.

450 p.

450 p.

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BEEFEATER DRY GIN

MONKEY 47

COURVOISIER XO

COURVOISIER NAPOLEON

500 p.

450 p.

1200 p.

2300 p.

1300 p.



MARTINI AMBRATO 450 p.

BEER/CIDER

ASHRAM CIDER 0,33 700 p.

Lime and basil / Date Fruit / Raspberry sea salt

SOFT DRINKS

GT SPARKLING WATER 0.5 300 p.

GT STILL WATER 0.5 300 p.

FEVER TREE TONIC

CLASSIC TONIC 300 p.

GINGER BEER 300 p.

MEDITERIAN TONIC 300 p.




